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Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
Marty Strech1 722
Azarian US Gymnastic

14.400 12.600 15.15013.850 13.35013.950 83.300
13.900 14.200 15.25014.400 13.75013.650 85.150

Prelims
Finals

168.450Combined Total:

Tristan Burke2 985
W.O.G.A.

13.850 13.450 15.95013.800 12.45013.500 83.000
14.050 13.800 15.90014.150 12.75013.500 84.150

Prelims
Finals

167.150Combined Total:

David Jessen3 920
Rise Gymnastics

14.050 11.600 14.25013.600 13.80013.750 81.050
14.150 13.900 14.70013.900 13.30013.850 83.800

Prelims
Finals

164.850Combined Total:

Alex Diab4 904
Premier DG

14.200 12.600 14.95013.650 12.75013.350 81.500
13.950 12.700 14.40013.900 12.90013.650 81.500

Prelims
Finals

163.000Combined Total:

Davis Grooms5 752
Champion (TX)

14.000 13.600 14.05014.100 12.50013.300 81.550
13.550 13.700 13.95013.450 12.35013.700 80.700

Prelims
Finals

162.250Combined Total:

Fabian Deluna6 987
W.O.G.A.

13.800 12.500 15.25013.450 12.95013.850 81.800
13.900 12.200 15.30013.300 11.05013.800 79.550

Prelims
Finals

161.350Combined Total:

Johnny Jacobson7 978
USA GymWorld

14.150 13.050 14.10013.200 12.50013.650 80.650
13.750 12.850 13.90012.700 12.20013.500 78.900

Prelims
Finals

159.550Combined Total:

Peter Daggett8 779
Daggett's

13.800 12.850 13.45013.400 12.75013.100 79.350
13.750 12.650 13.65013.500 13.15013.050 79.750

Prelims
Finals

159.100Combined Total:

Ryan Wangler9 958
TAGS

13.800 13.700 14.05013.250 12.45011.950 79.200
13.550 13.200 14.65012.650 12.25013.450 79.750

Prelims
Finals

158.950Combined Total:

Connor Lewis10 846
Integrity

13.700 12.450 13.65013.150 12.75013.550 79.250
13.900 12.450 13.85012.800 12.75013.650 79.400

Prelims
Finals

158.650Combined Total:

Marcos Gatinho11 969
Universal

13.250 13.050 13.70013.500 13.10013.500 80.100
13.450 12.800 13.10012.900 12.90013.350 78.500

Prelims
Finals

158.600Combined Total:

Christian Kalustian12 735
Byers Elk Grove

13.900 13.450 14.05011.950 12.40013.400 79.150
13.900 13.000 14.15012.800 12.50013.050 79.400

Prelims
Finals

158.550Combined Total:

Michael Burns13 841
Hocking Valley

12.300 12.900 13.90013.000 12.60013.800 78.500
13.000 12.350 12.80013.900 13.20014.050 79.300

Prelims
Finals

157.800Combined Total:

Emyre Cole14 817
Go For It

14.300 13.350 14.60011.300 11.80013.100 78.450
14.050 13.100 15.55011.350 12.05013.150 79.250

Prelims
Finals

157.700Combined Total:
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Matthew Wenske15 777
Cypress Academy

13.650 12.500 14.05013.250 11.50014.050 79.000
13.900 12.550 14.45012.100 11.50013.800 78.300

Prelims
Finals

157.300Combined Total:

Trevor North16 843
Hocking Valley

12.900 11.850 14.15012.550 12.15013.500 77.100
13.150 12.750 14.20013.150 13.00013.450 79.700

Prelims
Finals

156.800Combined Total:

Alec Yoder17 844
INDY SCH

13.400 13.850 13.35013.500 12.05013.300 79.450
13.100 13.650 13.50012.350 11.70013.000 77.300

Prelims
Finals

156.750Combined Total:

Grant Breckenridge18 729
Buffalo Grove

13.750 13.200 13.80012.650 12.75013.250 79.400
12.200 13.050 14.10012.950 11.45013.450 77.200

Prelims
Finals

156.600Combined Total:

Bailey Perez19 906
Premier DG

13.400 12.650 14.35011.900 12.45013.350 78.100
13.950 12.400 14.40011.750 12.10013.300 77.900

Prelims
Finals

156.000Combined Total:

Favian Valdez20 696
US Gym Center

13.750 12.250 13.60012.850 11.85014.050 78.350
13.700 13.450 13.25012.050 11.85013.100 77.400

Prelims
Finals

155.750Combined Total:

Genki **Suzuki21 850
Iowa Gym-Nest

12.150 13.050 13.55012.650 12.80012.600 76.800
13.700 12.750 13.40012.700 12.80013.400 78.750

Prelims
Finals

155.550Combined Total:

Cole Casanova22T 986
W.O.G.A.

13.200 12.850 14.65012.600 12.50013.250 79.050
11.550 12.650 14.85012.500 12.50012.350 76.400

Prelims
Finals

155.450Combined Total:

JJ Litster23T 715
Arete

12.700 12.550 13.40013.000 11.60013.800 77.050
13.500 12.250 13.20011.850 13.40014.200 78.400

Prelims
Finals

155.450Combined Total:

Thomas Mistretta24 992
West Coast

13.850 13.500 13.45012.850 12.20012.800 78.650
13.750 12.200 12.15012.700 12.45013.200 76.450

Prelims
Finals

155.100Combined Total:

Michael Chan25T 750
Champion (KY)

14.000 10.950 14.10013.150 12.20012.350 76.750
14.000 12.750 13.65013.450 11.40013.100 78.350

Prelims
Finals

155.100Combined Total:

Cory McFann26T 842
Hocking Valley

13.550 11.600 12.75012.700 12.70013.550 76.850
13.700 11.750 13.50013.250 12.50013.550 78.250

Prelims
Finals

155.100Combined Total:

Vitali Kan27 954
Swiss

13.900 12.200 12.65012.650 12.40013.450 77.250
14.100 12.950 12.80012.350 11.95013.000 77.150

Prelims
Finals

154.400Combined Total:

Cameron Bock28 881
New Hope

13.400 12.950 12.90012.400 12.20013.600 77.450
13.300 13.050 12.95012.300 11.90013.350 76.850

Prelims
Finals

154.300Combined Total:
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Harrison Plate29 932
San Mateo

13.450 12.100 13.70012.450 11.70013.400 76.800
13.600 12.400 13.70012.600 11.35013.550 77.200

Prelims
Finals

154.000Combined Total:

Mario Lubian30 970
Universal

13.250 11.750 14.00012.900 12.20012.800 76.900
13.550 11.850 13.45013.600 11.90012.650 77.000

Prelims
Finals

153.900Combined Total:

Jordyan Lopez31 705
5280 Club

13.350 12.550 13.90012.600 11.30013.250 76.950
13.700 12.350 13.70011.600 11.95013.100 76.400

Prelims
Finals

153.350Combined Total:

Nikita Bolotsky32 699
VSSG

13.800 12.350 13.00012.750 12.50013.750 78.150
13.750 12.150 13.20010.900 12.20012.900 75.100

Prelims
Finals

153.250Combined Total:

Anthony McCallum II33 746
Carolina

14.000 12.550 14.80011.750 12.15012.350 77.600
13.350 12.200 14.50010.350 12.40012.200 75.000

Prelims
Finals

152.600Combined Total:

Nicholas Bauer34 907
Premier West

13.450 13.150 11.70012.300 12.35013.500 76.450
13.750 13.150 12.8009.900 12.55013.850 76.000

Prelims
Finals

152.450Combined Total:

Josiah Eng35 951
Swiss

13.100 11.800 12.90014.500 11.50013.150 76.950
12.650 11.200 13.25014.050 10.95013.350 75.450

Prelims
Finals

152.400Combined Total:

David Eurell36 948
Surgent's Elite

13.150 12.150 12.55012.200 12.55013.750 76.350
13.000 12.100 12.00012.150 12.65013.250 75.150

Prelims
Finals

151.500Combined Total:

Tanner Justus37 772
Cypress Academy

13.850 11.400 14.30012.500 12.25011.900 76.200
13.650 __.___ 14.350__.___ 12.600__.___ 40.600

Prelims
Finals

116.800Combined Total:

Tanner West38 778
Cypress Academy

13.900 10.300 13.25012.850 11.35013.750 75.400
13.500 __.___ __.___12.650 __.___13.150 39.300

Prelims
Finals

114.700Combined Total:

Josh Zeal39 734
Buffalo Grove

13.500 10.600 14.05011.200 11.20013.400 73.950
13.450 __.___ 13.850__.___ __.___13.200 40.500

Prelims
Finals

114.450Combined Total:

Yaroslav Pochinka40 697
W.O.G.A.

13.950 10.250 14.35012.350 12.40013.000 76.300
13.250 __.___ 13.850__.___ 0.000__.___ 27.100

Prelims
Finals

103.400Combined Total:

Shaun Herzog41 780
Daggett's

13.650 10.550 13.70012.650 11.50013.500 75.550
13.550 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.450 27.000

Prelims
Finals

102.550Combined Total:

Shane Wiskus42 884
North Shore (MN)

12.950 11.450 14.20013.150 9.75013.200 74.700
__.___ __.___ 13.90013.700 __._____.___ 27.600

Prelims
Finals

102.300Combined Total:
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Parker Clayton43 786
DeVeau's

13.050 11.650 14.20012.750 10.90013.200 75.750
__.___ __.___ 14.40011.900 __._____.___ 26.300

Prelims
Finals

102.050Combined Total:

Lukas Texeira44 930
Salto

13.550 12.100 13.60011.200 13.55012.150 76.150
12.250 __.___ __._____.___ 13.200__.___ 25.450

Prelims
Finals

101.600Combined Total:

Nicholas Merryman45 883
Gym Village

12.550 13.250 12.00012.800 11.25012.800 74.650
__.___ 13.350 __.___13.500 __._____.___ 26.850

Prelims
Finals

101.500Combined Total:

Steen Haugsted46 814
G&J Speedway

11.950 12.950 12.65012.000 11.45013.600 74.600
__.___ 12.850 __._____.___ __.___13.500 26.350

Prelims
Finals

100.950Combined Total:

Vlad Kolomiza47 703
5280 Club

13.750 12.550 14.15011.050 9.20013.200 73.900
13.350 __.___ 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 26.850

Prelims
Finals

100.750Combined Total:

Derek Gonzalez48 808
FGTC

13.400 10.600 12.85011.700 11.20013.450 73.200
13.550 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.000 26.550

Prelims
Finals

99.750Combined Total:

Alejandro Suarez49 742
Cal Sports Center

13.600 12.200 12.60011.500 12.70013.000 75.600
13.350 __.___ __._____.___ 9.850__.___ 23.200

Prelims
Finals

98.800Combined Total:

Joshua Havelind50 891
Oregon Gymnastics

13.400 12.600 11.45011.850 10.95012.950 73.200
12.250 11.400 __._____.___ __._____.___ 23.650

Prelims
Finals

96.850Combined Total:

Max Andryushchenko51 852
Lakeshore

12.800 11.650 13.80012.500 11.70013.200 75.650
__.___ __.___ 14.400__.___ __._____.___ 14.400

Prelims
Finals

90.050Combined Total:

Jonathan Suarez52 999
Orlando Metro

13.250 11.850 13.50012.800 11.80013.050 76.250
__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims
Finals

89.450Combined Total:

Andrew Brower53 972
US Gym Center

12.750 12.350 13.65013.250 10.65012.950 75.600
__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims
Finals

88.800Combined Total:

Ryan Dunning54 792
Eagle Ridge

13.400 12.550 13.55012.600 10.90012.450 75.450
13.200 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims
Finals

88.650Combined Total:

Perry Devlin55 860
M & M

13.300 12.650 13.05012.050 11.45013.300 75.800
__.___ 12.800 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.800

Prelims
Finals

88.600Combined Total:

Joshua Rauchwerger56 712
American SF

13.550 11.600 13.00011.950 11.10013.000 74.200
13.750 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.750

Prelims
Finals

87.950Combined Total:
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Alexander Anderson57 934
SCATS Gymnastics

13.300 12.250 13.25012.450 12.20012.600 76.050
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.800__.___ 11.800

Prelims
Finals

87.850Combined Total:

Michael Kerl58 702
5280 Club

13.250 12.850 12.70012.100 11.85013.300 76.050
__.___ 11.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.750

Prelims
Finals

87.800Combined Total:

Bennet Huang59 741
Cal Sports Center

13.150 11.400 14.20011.500 11.45011.950 73.650
__.___ __.___ 14.050__.___ __._____.___ 14.050

Prelims
Finals

87.700Combined Total:

Matthew Stahl60 871
Minnesota Valley

12.450 12.300 12.40012.400 12.90012.400 74.850
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.600__.___ 12.600

Prelims
Finals

87.450Combined Total:

Ben Phillips61 910
Queen City

13.250 10.500 14.00011.700 11.40013.050 73.900
__.___ __.___ 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 13.500

Prelims
Finals

87.400Combined Total:

Haden McCarey62 976
USA Flairs

13.100 11.700 13.50012.900 10.85013.300 75.350
__.___ __.___ __.___11.900 __._____.___ 11.900

Prelims
Finals

87.250Combined Total:

Kimble Mahler63 716
Arete

13.200 12.750 13.20010.850 11.55012.900 74.450
__.___ 12.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.550

Prelims
Finals

87.000Combined Total:

Jake Eisenman64 882
New Hope

13.150 12.000 12.70011.750 12.30012.700 74.600
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.200__.___ 12.200

Prelims
Finals

86.800Combined Total:

Farrell Baker65 727
Black Hills

12.300 12.800 12.95010.950 11.80013.050 73.850
__.___ 12.800 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.800

Prelims
Finals

86.650Combined Total:

Jared Debner66 708
Alamo Gymnastics

12.850 13.000 13.00010.600 10.95013.300 73.700
__.___ 12.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.750

Prelims
Finals

86.450Combined Total:

Nicholas Garcia67 931
San Mateo

11.750 11.600 13.70011.900 12.55013.000 74.500
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.900__.___ 11.900

Prelims
Finals

86.400Combined Total:

Cobie Brown68 700
5280 Club

13.350 11.700 13.20011.000 10.60013.450 73.300
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.100 13.100

Prelims
Finals

86.400Combined Total:

Cameron Lake69 794
Eagle's Wings

11.850 11.550 14.10010.500 11.55012.600 72.150
__.___ __.___ 14.100__.___ __._____.___ 14.100

Prelims
Finals

86.250Combined Total:

Andrew Eng70 950
Swiss

13.050 10.950 12.35013.050 10.80012.800 73.000
__.___ __.___ __.___13.150 __._____.___ 13.150

Prelims
Finals

86.150Combined Total:
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Terrance Berman71 984
W.O.G.A.

12.900 10.900 13.25012.800 10.95013.150 73.950
__.___ __.___ __.___12.000 __._____.___ 12.000

Prelims
Finals

85.950Combined Total:

Darrel Yamamura72 737
Byers Elk Grove

12.950 12.700 13.20011.600 11.25012.950 74.650
__.___ 11.200 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.200

Prelims
Finals

85.850Combined Total:

Michael Lober73 963
Top Flight (MD)

12.200 9.750 14.10012.600 11.60012.500 72.750
__.___ __.___ 13.100__.___ __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

85.850Combined Total:

Joey Ringer74 721
Azarian US Gymnastic

12.850 13.250 12.50011.750 11.70013.150 75.200
__.___ 10.600 __._____.___ __._____.___ 10.600

Prelims
Finals

85.800Combined Total:

Camden George75 738
Cabarrus

13.000 9.350 13.10011.900 11.80013.500 72.650
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.100 13.100

Prelims
Finals

85.750Combined Total:

Jacob Hollingsworth76 760
Columbia

12.600 12.750 12.65012.100 10.70013.200 74.000
__.___ 11.250 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.250

Prelims
Finals

85.250Combined Total:

Henry Philpott77 840
HGC

12.350 9.250 13.15013.050 11.35011.750 70.900
__.___ __.___ __.___13.150 __._____.___ 13.150

Prelims
Finals

84.050Combined Total:

William Sweeten78 977
USA Flairs

12.300 11.450 12.90011.600 8.85013.450 70.550
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.350 13.350

Prelims
Finals

83.900Combined Total:

Austin Lober79 818
Gold Cup

13.150 10.400 12.70012.850 11.30011.650 72.050
__.___ __.___ __.___11.800 __._____.___ 11.800

Prelims
Finals

83.850Combined Total:

Nicholas Anselmo80 993
Williamsburg

12.450 9.900 14.00011.450 11.15012.150 71.100
__.___ __.___ 12.400__.___ __._____.___ 12.400

Prelims
Finals

83.500Combined Total:

Ryan Girouard81 828
Gym N' More

12.900 9.050 12.80012.100 12.30013.300 72.450
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.000__.___ 11.000

Prelims
Finals

83.450Combined Total:

Jacob Light82 899
Parkettes

13.150 9.200 12.10013.550 10.30011.550 69.850
__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims
Finals

83.050Combined Total:

Jared Zimmerman83 927
Roswell

13.050 9.800 11.50011.150 10.70013.400 69.600
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.400 13.400

Prelims
Finals

83.000Combined Total:

Eric Vincent84 944
Stanford Gymnastics

12.950 12.650 11.90011.700 10.45012.850 72.500
__.___ 10.150 __._____.___ __._____.___ 10.150

Prelims
Finals

82.650Combined Total:
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Elijah Lemmons85 774
Cypress Academy

13.000 9.150 13.05011.300 12.40011.200 70.100
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___ 12.500

Prelims
Finals

82.600Combined Total:

Evan Vacek86 893
Oregon Gymnastics

12.600 8.000 11.90011.650 11.35013.350 68.850
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.900 12.900

Prelims
Finals

81.750Combined Total:

Benjamin Fisher87 890
Oregon Gymnastics

12.050 8.050 11.80011.600 10.15013.350 67.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___11.600 11.600

Prelims
Finals

78.600Combined Total:

Frankie Valentin88 966
Tri Town

13.050 11.850 13.40012.300 12.15013.200 75.950
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000

Prelims
Finals

75.950Combined Total:


